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Regular Pricing

Discount Pricing *

No
Pre-payment

$1000
Pre-payment

$2000
Pre-payment

$3000
Pre-payment

$4000
Pre-payment

$5000
Pre-payment

Basic Package

o SSN Verification & Address History Trace

e National Criminal Database Search
(with Re-Verification of positive records)

o National Sex Offender Registry Search

$11.95

$10.95

$10.75

$10.25

$9.75

$9.25

Plus Package

e SSN Verification & Address History Trace

e National Criminal Database Search
(with Re-Verification of positive records)

o National Sex Offender Registry Search

e (1) County or Statewide Court Search (+fees)?

$23.95

$23.00

$21.50

$20.50

$19.50

$18.50

PA 153 Package
e SSN Verification & Address History Trace

Multi-State Criminal Search

National Sex Offender Registry Search

Child Abuse Clearance Check

Pennsylvania Statewide Background Check

Nationwide Combo Search with Smart Name Search

$22.50

Membership Enrollment: One-time only membership fee of $39.

1 —Pre-Payments: Pre-payments must be received in the month prior to ordering, or paid by credit card for same month. Pre-payment is available for initial screenings and annual re-screening . Discounts are lifetime

discounts, even after pre-payment balance has been used in full.

2 — (+fees): Mandatory fees for county court searches, statewide court searches, MVR searches, employment verifications and education verifications will be added to the pricing listed above.
More on PA 153 ACT at http://protectmyministry.com/pennsylvania-law-act-153-webinar/




