

PROTECT MY MINISTRY BACKGROUND CHECKS FOR YOUR PEACE OF MIND,	Regular Pricing	Discount Pricing ¹				
	No Pre-payment	\$1000 Pre-payment	\$2000 Pre-payment	\$3000 Pre-payment	\$4000 Pre-payment	\$5000 Pre-payment
Basic Package						
SSN Verification & Address History Trace						
 National Criminal Database Search (with Re-Verification of positive records) 	\$11.95	\$10.95	\$10.75	\$10.25	\$9.75	\$9.25
National Sex Offender Registry Search						
Plus Package						
SSN Verification & Address History Trace						
 National Criminal Database Search (with Re-Verification of positive records) 	400.00	400.00	40	400-0	4.0.0	4.0.50
National Sex Offender Registry Search	\$23.95	\$23.00	\$21.50	\$20.50	\$19.50	\$18.50
• (1) County or Statewide Court Search (+fees) ²						
PA 153 Package						
SSN Verification & Address History Trace						
Nationwide Combo Search with Smart Name Search	\$22.50					
Multi-State Criminal Search						
National Sex Offender Registry Search						
Child Abuse Clearance Check						
Pennsylvania Statewide Background Check						

Membership Enrollment: One-time only membership fee of \$39.

^{1 —} Pre-Payments: Pre-payments must be received in the month prior to ordering, or paid by credit card for same month. Pre-payment is available for initial screenings and annual re-screening. Discounts are lifetime discounts, even after pre-payment balance has been used in full.

^{2 — (+}fees): Mandatory fees for county court searches, statewide court searches, MVR searches, employment verifications and education verifications will be added to the pricing listed above. More on PA 153 ACT at http://protectmyministry.com/pennsylvania-law-act-153-webinar/